73. Historisches Schwaderlohschiessen 2018
Gruppenrangliste Militarwettkampf

Gast - Einheiten

Rang Gruppe Punktzahl
Grad Name Vorname Jg st kn i

Log Bat 101 (1) 42

Kpl Beerli Karl 1968 5 5 5 15

Sdt Meier Christian 1987 5 5 5 15

Sdt Wattinger Martin 1989 2 5 5 12

Rttg Stab 22 (1) 39

Sdt Gremlich Kurt 1974 5 5 5 15

Sdt Roth Dolf 1970 2 5 4 11

Gfr Roth Urs 1965 3 5 5 13

Kapo TG (1) 38

Kpl Ehrensberger Adrian 1983 2 5 5 12

Pol Rezzonico Dario 1990 5 2 5 12

Fw Schnyder Bruno 1962 4 5 5 14

Gren Kp 31 (1) 38

Gren Brillhart Urs 1970 3 5 5 13

Gfr Meier Erich 1980 3 5 4 12

Gfr Schmid Lukas 1978 4 4 5 13

Ristl Bat 20 (1) 37

Wm Ess Michael 1989 1 5 5 11

Gfr Ess Roland 1990 3 5 5 13

Hptm Furrer Pascal 1982 4 4 5 13

Train Kp (1) 36

Wm Huber Josias 1992 3 3 5 11

Sdt Loffel Severin 1997 1 5 5 11

Sdt Michel Lukas 1997 5 4 5 14

ehem Pz Kp 11/26 (2) 35

Sdt Keller Beat 1987 3 2 4 9

Sdt Reiffer Fritz 1986 3 4 5 12

Wm Siegwart Peter 1967 4 5 5 14

TUOG (14) 34

Gfr Fischer Max 1954 4 4 5 13

Wm Hofer André 1960 3 4 3 10

Kpl Vetterli Koni 1956 4 4 3 11

Schwaderlohkommission (1) 34

Gfr Bdsch Thomas 1966 4 5 4 13

Four Gfeller René 1963 3 3 4 10

Hptfw Zurcher Christoph 1978 4 4 3 11
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10. TUOG (16) 34

Kpl Kiedaisch Heinz 1955 2 5 4 11

Hauptadj Meier Paul 1967 3 5 4 12

Sdt Wiesmann Diego 1993 3 3 5 11

11. TUOG (11) 33

Adj Uof Déhler Alois 1954 1 4 3 8

Hauptfw Déhler Alois 1992 4 5 13

Wm Lorenzato Bruno 1965 2 5 5 12

12. TG Landsknechte (2) 33

Kpl Aebi Stefan 1965 2 5 2 9

Sdt Badertscher Thomas 1966 4 4 5 13

Kpl Weber Martin 1970 4 4 3 11

13. OK MWK TKSF 2008 (1) 32

Oblt Greminger Erwin 1965 1 2 5 8

Sdt Hinder Stefan 1968 2 5 5 12

Sdt Schneider Richard 1963 3 4 5 12

14. Ehem Pz Gren 1V/28 (1) 32

Gfr Forster Roland 1966 3 5 4 12

Gfr Loffel Daniel 1967 3 3 3 9

Gfr Stacher Bruno 1970 3 3 5 11

15. Kreiskommando TG (1) 32

Oberst Kramer Gregor 1968 2 5 3 10

Major Kinzler Werner 1957 5 3 3 11

Adj Uof Miiller Marcel 1976 4 3 4 11

16. ehem Pz Kp 11/26 (1) 31

Fw Dirregger Stefan 1961 3 3 5 11

Sdt Féh Daniel 1991 1 5 3 9

Sdt Miiller Marco 1987 2 5 4 11

17. TUOG (12) 29

Stabsadj Bronnimann Marcel 1974 2 4 5 11

Chefadj Hosli Andreas 1963 2 3 5 10

Four Knopfel Marcel 1975 1 4 3 8

18. TUOG (13) 28

Hptfw Gyori Janez 1974 3 4 7

Hptfw Howald Remo 1995 1 3 5 9

Wm Veterli Heini 1961 4 5 3 12
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Grad

TUOG (15)
Fw
Adj Uof
Adj Uof

Fhr St Kp 11/2 (1)
Gfr
Gfr
Sdt

Log Kp 101/2 (1)
Sdt
Sdt
Sdt

Inf Kp 16/3 (1)
Hptm
Wm
Wm

TG Landsknechte (1)

Sdt
Hptm
Sdt

UoOV Amriswil (3)
Sdt
Wm
Gfr

GWK Region 11 (3)
Kpl
Wm
Kpl

Kapo SG (1)
Pol
Pol
Kpl

Name

Ehrbar
Ibig
Thalmann

Aguilar
Knopfel
Siegenthaler

Sager
Wagner
Wagner

Gisler
Kessler
Pletscher

Badertscher
Badertscher
Behrendt

Durrer
Grinenfelder
Lindenberg

Hefti
Keller
Schiirch

Britt
Nef
Ottiker

UOG Zurichsee rechte Ufer (1)

Kpl
Oberst
Sdt
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Oswald
Steiger

Winkler Egolf

Vorname

Peter
Gabriel
Joe

Daniel
Walter
Michael

Martin
Jonas
Nicolas

Myriam
Ines
Thierry

Florian
Martin
Peter

Jens
Daniel
Thomas

Martin
Kevin
Erika

Raffael
Manfred
Jirg

Helmut
Peter
Barbara

Gruppenrangliste Militar

Jg

1965
1984
1991

1977
1980
1974
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1995
1993

1992
1992
1989
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1958
1966

1978
1981
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1979
1989
1988

1985
1991
1973

1963
1962
1964
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28. UOV Amriswil (1)
Fachof
Wm
Wm

29. M Flab Abt 45 (1)
Sdt
Wm
Sdt

30. UOV Amriswil (2)
Sdt
Sdt
Sdt

31. GWK Region Il (2)
Wm
Wm
Fw
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Name

Oettli
Thiemann
Wiithrich

Felder
Népflin
Roth

Buchi
Eigenmann
Gut

Ambuhl
Fassler
Stadler

Vorname

Sven
Pascal
Hansjorg

Gregor
Matthias
Max

Ralf
Ramon
Christian

Rolf
Urs
Erich

Gruppenrangliste Militar

Jg

1978
1991
1958

1996
1996
1996

1988
1989
1967

1966
1983
1973

Gast - Einheiten

st

kn

[N

Punktzahl

22

O N o

21

15

D W o,

12

w o w

Seite 4 von 4



